 FT6X36
FocalTech Systems Co., Ltd               ·              www.focaltech-systems.com                 ·             support@focaltech-systems.com
Document Number: D-FT6X36-DataSheet-20140724-V0.3                                                                                      Revised July. 24, 2014
Self-Capacitive Touch
Panel Controller
INTRODUCTION
The FT6X36 Series ICs are single-chip capacitive touch panel controller IC with a built-in 16 bit enhanced Micro-controller unit
(MCU).They adopt the self-capacitance technology, which supports single point and gesture touch or  two points. In conjunction with

FOCALTECH SYSTEMS CO.,LTD.
Copyright ©  2014, FocalTech Systems Co.,Ltd .    All rights reserved                                                   Version 0.3 ︱Page 16 of 18
5.5 Order Information
END OF DATASHEET
Package Type
QFN
32Pin(4*4)/40Pin(5*5)/48Pin(6*6)/56Pin(6*6)
0.5-P0.4/0.6-P0.4/0.6-P0.4/0.6-P0.35
Product Name FT6236HMg/FT6236GMA/FT6336DMB/FT6436LDQb/FT6436DQf
Note:
1). The last two letters in the product name indicate the package type and thickness and lead pitch.
2). The three last letter indicates the package type..
H : QFN-4*4 ; G : QFN-5*5 ; D : QFN-6*6
3). The second last letter indicates the thickness and lead pitch.
M : 0.6-P0.4 ; Q : 0.6-P0.35
4). The last letter indicates the numbers of sensors.
g : 22 ; A : 28 ; B ：36 ; b ：42 ; f ：46
Product Name Package Type Pannel Channels
FT6236HMg
FT6236GMA
FT6336DMB
FT6436LDQb
FT6436DQf
QFN-32L(4*4)
QFN-40L(5*5)
QFN-48L(6*6）
QFN-56L(6*6)
QFN-56L(6*6)
22
28
36
42
46
T: Track Code
F/R:”F” for Lead Free process,
 ”R” for Halogen Free process
Y: Year Code
WW: Week Code
S: Lot Code
V：IC Version
Product Name Package Type #S Pins
FT6206DMB
FT6336DMB
QFN-40L
QFN-48L
28
36
 WW: Week Code
SV: Lot Code
F T 6X36xxx
T F Y W W S V
                                             Application Note for FT6x06 CTPM
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS INFORMATION PROPRIETARY TO FOCALTECH SYSTEMS, LTD., AND MAY NOT BE
REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED IN WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF FOCALTECH
SYSTEMS, LTD.
Page 1 of 12
Application Note for FT6x06 CTPM
Application Note for FT6x06 CTPM
Project name Touch panel
Version 0.1
Release date Jul 26,2012
Owner J.H. Kuo
Classification Confidential
Approval
This document contains information proprietary to FocalTech Systems, Ltd., and may not be reproduced,
disclosed or used in whole or part without the express written permission of FocalTech Systems, Ltd.
Copyright © 2012, FocalTech Systems, Ltd
All rights reserved
R3-B4-A, South Area, Shenzhen Hi-Tech Industrial Park,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, P.R. China
ZIP: 518057
T +86 755 26588222
F +86 755 26712499